
Would be: 

1. 
2. 

4 
3. c 

1) 

5. 

2) 

(urukshetra invites applications from 

nnhers 2s per detail given below for Academic bession z0Z0-20 Tor smooth running of the werk of 

.he Center like engaging classes, Lesson writing, penorming examination duties and work related ta 

DEB guidelines for composing the data etc. This notice is iSsued in accordance to the letter is 

by the Establishment Branch-T vide No.ET-9/2025/3715 dated 19-05-2025 

Sr. No. 

1. 

The Director. Centre for Distance and Oniine Education, Kurukshetra -h. 

for empanelment as part-time 

2 
3. 
4. 
5 
6. 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATIO. 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA 

7. 

(Established by the State legislature Act XIl of 1956) 

('A++' Grade, NAAC Accredited) 

8. 

subject of 
Teacher(s) required in the 

Hindi 
Political Science 
Mathematics 

Geography 

NOTICE 

suitable and eligible candidates 

Commerce 

Sociology 
Computer Sc. 
Management 

No. CDOE/SP-/DEP-VI 26&3\-38 
Dated: 4-6-d 

Copy of the above is forwarded to following for kind information: 

Number of teachers 
required 

1 

1 
1 

Dean Academic Affairs, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra 

1 

1 

The candidates should submit their CV to the office of the Director, Centre for 
Distance and Online Education, KUK up to 02-07-2025. The CV should include the marks obtained 
in Masters Degree Examination and higher degree (Ph.D) information if any along with NETIJRF 
Certificates copies. For every position 3 top candidates will be called in the CDOE for presentation 
before the Committee and the Committee will select the best suitable candidate. 

1 

2 

The remuneration of the Part time teacher as approved by the Executive council 

2 

For eligible candidates having NET/Ph.D. will be @750/- per lecture to maximum of 
34,000/- per month. 

For non NET/Ph.D. candidates will be @Z500/- per lecture to maximum of 25,000/ 
per month. 

-sd 
(DIRECTOR) 

Deputy Registrar (Estt.-T) Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra with reference to his office 
letter No.ET-9/2025/3715 dated 19-05-2025 
Birector, IT Cell, KUK with the request to upload it on the University website 
Technical Assistant (CDOE) with the request to upload it on the website of CDOE 
Notice Board, CDOE 

DIRECTOR 
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